
江北新区奶牛肉牛养殖临时性补贴        资金汇总表

江北新  区
	街道
	养殖场（户）

名称
	负责人
	补助品种
	补助数量（头）
	财政补助资金（元）

	
	
	
	
	
	省级以上补助资金
	市级补助资金
	区级补助资金
	合计

	葛塘街道
	  胡忠华
	胡忠华
	肉牛
	8头
	640
	0
	0
	 640

	葛塘街道
	沈庆来
	沈庆来
	肉牛
	2头
	160
	0
	0
	160

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合计
	
	800
	0
	0
	800
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